Event Rates

M-F (between 9am and 4pm)
M-F // 5 hours (between 5pm and midnight)

Saturday/Sunday (between 9am and 4pm)
Saturday/Sunday 5 hours (between 5pm and midnight)

Use of kitchen
Bartender (per 150 people)
Add ballroom for parties under 150 people
(All parties over 150 guests, price includes ball room)
Staff cut and serve cake

Bar Package Options

Basic 8.50pp
Premium 13.50pp
Custom

Required for parties over 150 guests
Additional Security

Additional Staff

Additional Bartender

Total package $
9.94 % Tax $

20 % service charge S
Grand Total $

Remaining balance $ Due By:

250
160
250

Up to 150
Guests

800

1150

900
1250

250
250
500

100

Over 150

Guests
1300
1650

1400
1750

200



