Event Rates	Up to 150 Guests	Over 150 Guests
M-F (between 9am and 4pm)	800	1300
M-F // 5 hours (between 5pm and midnight)	1150	1650
Saturday/Sunday (between 9am and 4pm)	900	1400
Saturday/Sunday 5 hours (between 5pm and midnight)	1250	1750
Use of kitchen	250	
Bartender (per 150 people)	250	
Add ballroom for parties under 150 people	500	
(All parties over 150 guests, price includes ball room)	500	
Staff cut and serve cake	100	200
Bar Package Options		
Basic 8.50pp		
Premium 13.50pp		
Custom		
Required for parties over 150 guests		
Additional Security	250	
Additional Staff	160	
Additional Bartender	250	

Total package \$

9.94 % Tax \$ 20 % service charge \$

Grand Total \$

Remaining balance \$ _____ Due By: _____